
BIHAR STATE POWER TRANSMISSION CO. LTD. 
,(Regd. Office - Vidyut Bhawau, Bailey Road, Patna] 

(Email 10 - cct'·'lIlSOIll.bsptcl@glll<lil.cOIll) 
(TIN VAT No - 1011257007, TIN CST No - 10011146136, CIN - U40102BR2012SGC018889) 

(Department of Transmisslon (O&M) of I3SPTCLj 
Tender Notice (NIT) No:- 26jPRjBSPTCLj2019 

Online tenders are invited by Chief Engineer, Transmission (O&M), BSPTCL for the following: 

--- 
Description of Work Estimated EMD (In Rs.) Cos of B.O.Q. Completion period 

-' Cost (I n Rs.) 
Rs. 11,800.00/- 

Design, manufacture, testing, supply & delivery of towards tender 02(Two) months 
18 nos. Mechanical Foam Type Fire Extinguishers cost & Rs. fro III "the date of 
(Wheel Mounted)- Capacity 135 Ltr, (IS: 14951) 70,09,200/- 1,40,18-4/ - 17,700.00/- for . NOA. 

Bid Processing 
Fee to be paid 
online. 

I 
Last date of online sale of, bid document/ Request of Upto 15.07.2019(14:00 Hrs) 

bid/bid documents 

Pre Bid Meeting 10.07.2019(11:00 Hrs) 

Last date of online submission of bids upto 15.07.2019(utpo 15:00 Hrs.) 

Date & time for Bid opening(Techno-commercial Part-I) 16.07.2019 (after 16:00 Hrs.) 
The Eligibility criteria. tender documents etc. are available in downloadable Iorn: at website www.eproc.bihor. aov. in. The tender fee(Cost of BOQ) to be 

i p.udrhrougl: e-paymcnr mode only. Tender documents I1IUSt lie accompanied wuh EMD in the torm of Balik Guarantee/DO in favour of "Accounts officer. 
I3Sf'TCI LII II IIg which the Bid shall be sununanly rejected. 

I 
, 

- - - -._-- Chief Engineer, TranS!~lission(O&M) ,. 
" " 1. Brd pi ocessmg fee IS mandator y to be paid rlu ough online mode i.e. I nter net payment Gateway (cr edit GIl d/debir card), Net Banking, R I GS/NEFT. 

2. "Bid "iong with necessary online payments must be submirted through e-paymenr portal www.e~ before the date and time specified in the 
IT The department doesn't take i espo nsibihty for the delay /non-submissicn of tender/non reconciliation of onli ne payment caused due to nOI1- 

avail"bJlllY of Internet connecllon/network traffic/holidays or any other reason," --~-- 
Memo NO / Patna Dated / 

Copy along with soft copy of this NIT in CD forwarded to GM (HR), BSPTCL, Patna for its publication in 
I);lily Newspaper 011 ,111 India basis. Tile information after publishing the NIT may please be sent to the 
ul1lit'i',isIlCd. 

Mcm() 

Sd/- 
(R.I< Ambashtha) 

Chief Engine r,Trans.(O&M) 

o ~~I jpJtna' / ' Dated.J...l-J.l(.I''1.. / 
Copy forwarded to DBA (17BSPTCL, Patna for uploading the above tender notice on the~webSites. 

• < ,'7 cy.A' , 
(R.I<. Ambashtha) 

Chief Engineer,Trans.(O&M) 


